
  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 AK IV / Damen 
 2  FINK Isolde  ..................  51  ............  1:32,56  1.  46,02  46,54 
 3  MEUSBURGER Maria  ..................  50  ............  0,96  1:33,52  2.  46,32  47,20 
 5  BERKMANN Marlies  ..................  40  ............  5,70  1:38,26  3.  50,12  48,14 
 4  NAGELE Marlies  ..................  50  ............  45,57  2:18,13  4.  1:06,54  1:11,59 

 AK III / Damen 
 11  PETER Andrea  ..................  59  ............  1:45,61  1.  53,68  51,93 
 10  SUTTERLÜTY Theresia  ..................  59  ............  2,28  1:47,89  2.  53,78  54,11 
 7  WIMMER Christine  ..................  53  ............  5,25  1:50,86  3.  56,31  54,55 

 AK II / Damen 
 14  SCHUCHTER Carmen  ..................  66  ............  1:30,70  1.  45,87  44,83 
 12  IMMLER Hildegard  ..................  65  ............  6,56  1:37,26  2.  48,88  48,38 

 AK I / Damen 
 18  GREBER Cornelia  ..................  72  ............  1:22,99  1.  42,00  40,99 
 17  RATZ Susanne  ..................  81  ............  1,87  1:24,86  2.  42,22  42,64 
 15  HAMMERLE Gertrud  ..................  72  ............  2,98  1:25,97  3.  42,52  43,45 
 20  METZLER Isolde  ..................  77  ............  4,93  1:27,92  4.  44,46  43,46 
 16  GESER Claudia  ..................  80  ............  9,14  1:32,13  5.  46,22  45,91 

 AK Vb / Herren 
 21  BEER Jodok  ..................  30  ............  1:48,55  1.  55,63  52,92 

 AK Va / Herren 
 22  JENNY Gustav  ..................  38  ............  1:29,49  1.  44,88  44,61 
 27  MITTELBERGER Egon  ..................  39  ............  3,75  1:33,24  2.  47,23  46,01 
 26  WIMMER Hans  ..................  38  ............  8,46  1:37,95  3.  49,44  48,51 
 23  NICK Ludwig  ..................  41  ............  8,95  1:38,44  4.  48,96  49,48 
 25  LANG Karl  ..................  37  ............  13,37  1:42,86  5.  51,97  50,89 
 24  STAMPFER Erwin  ..................  39  ............  14,21  1:43,70  6.  50,88  52,82 

 AK IVb / Herren 
 29  WEHINGER Franz  ..................  46  ............  1:30,95  1.  44,41  46,54 
 28  GREIL Manfred  ..................  43  ............  1,31  1:32,26  2.  45,30  46,96 
 30  HEIM Egon  ..................  43  ............  5,40  1:36,35  3.  48,07  48,28 
 32  DORNER Ernst  ..................  46  ............  5,55  1:36,50  4.  48,32  48,18 
 33  BENZER Richard  ..................  46  ............  24,55  1:55,50  5.  57,35  58,15 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 AK IVa / Herren 
 43  SCHÄFER Werner  ..................  49  ............  1:26,12  1.  42,99  43,13 
 40  NIEDERER Rolf  ..................  49  ............  1,16  1:27,28  2.  43,75  43,53 
 38  GOSTNER Aldo  ..................  49  ............  1,40  1:27,52  3.  43,42  44,10 
 37  SINZ Helmut  ..................  48  ............  1,53  1:27,65  4.  43,99  43,66 
 35  RATZ Franz  ..................  50  ............  2,30  1:28,42  5.  43,79  44,63 
 41  KÖSS Josef  ..................  51  ............  3,16  1:29,28  6.  44,23  45,05 
 42  PFANNER Josef  ..................  51  ............  3,25  1:29,37  7.  45,40  43,97 
 36  RÜSCHER Franz  ..................  48  ............  9,58  1:35,70  8.  47,43  48,27 
 44  MUXEL Herbert  ..................  49  ............  10,31  1:36,43  9.  48,05  48,38 

 AK IIIb / Herren 
 50  ZWISCHENBRUGGER Gerhard  ..................  52  ............  1:22,17  1.  41,02  41,15 
 47  GEIGER Edi  ..................  54  ............  1,45  1:23,62  2.  41,38  42,24 
 51  HARTMANN Reinhard  ..................  53  ............  2,15  1:24,32  3.  42,95  41,37 
 48  TOMASELLI Erich  ..................  54  ............  4,93  1:27,10  4.  43,30  43,80 

 AK IIIa / Herren 
 57  BECHTER Josef  ..................  60  ............  1:19,35  1.  39,76  39,59 
 62  GROHS Erich  ..................  60  ............  4,13  1:23,48  2.  42,22  41,26 
 55  FRÖWIS Georg  ..................  57  ............  7,85  1:27,20  3.  43,83  43,37 
 54  NUSSBAUMER Kurt  ..................  60  ............  8,26  1:27,61  4.  44,19  43,42 
 61  DIETRICH Peter  ..................  58  ............  10,27  1:29,62  5.  44,60  45,02 
 58  MEUSBURGER Jakob  ..................  58  ............  13,36  1:32,71  6.  46,75  45,96 

 AK IIb / Herren 
 73  MOOSBRUGGER Joe  ..................  63  ............  1:17,93  1.  39,10  38,83 
 65  FUCHS Günther  ..................  62  ............  1,46  1:19,39  2.  39,94  39,45 
 76  WOHLGENANNT Robert  ..................  62  ............  3,68  1:21,61  3.  41,15  40,46 
 72  FITZ Werner  ..................  66  ............  3,93  1:21,86  4.  40,91  40,95 
 64  BERLINGER Otmar  ..................  65  ............  4,61  1:22,54  5.  41,32  41,22 
 69  BECHTER Richard  ..................  65  ............  5,04  1:22,97  6.  41,90  41,07 
 66  FETZ Albert  ..................  65  ............  5,65  1:23,58  7.  41,63  41,95 
 75  NUßBAUMER Otto-Karl  ..................  66  ............  11,49  1:29,42  8.  45,21  44,21 
 67  FEUERSTEIN Rene  ..................  64  ............  12,53  1:30,46  9.  45,09  45,37 
 70  HOCHEGGER Josef  ..................  64  ............  16,56  1:34,49  10.  48,14  46,35 

 AK IIa / Herren 
 86  MEIER Gerd  ..................  68  ............  1:17,93  1.  39,22  38,71 
 87  MOOSBRUGGER Christian  ..................  71  ............  0,23  1:18,16  2.  39,24  38,92 
 82  LEHNER Norbert  ..................  69  ............  3,98  1:21,91  3.  41,20  40,71 
 78  WEBER Hubert  ..................  67  ............  5,81  1:23,74  4.  41,88  41,86 
 81  BURTSCHER Christian  ..................  71  ............  6,61  1:24,54  5.  42,60  41,94 

 AK Ib / Herren 
 90  KÖSS Christian  ..................  74  ............  1:19,19  1.  39,70  39,49 
 95  LINDER Thomas  ..................  73  ............  0,59  1:19,78  2.  40,08  39,70 
 93  KLAUS Hubert  ..................  72  ............  4,17  1:23,36  3.  42,33  41,03 
 92  VIGL Elmar  ..................  73  ............  5,62  1:24,81  4.  42,32  42,49 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 
 98  BERKMANN Reinhold  ..................  74  ............  7,08  1:26,27  5.  44,13  42,14 
 96  RUSCH Michael  ..................  73  ............  8,78  1:27,97  6.  44,08  43,89 
 97  BOCA Dimitri  ..................  75  ............  16,13  1:35,32  7.  48,24  47,08 

 AK Ia / Herren 
 105  GASSER Wolfgang  ..................  79  ............  1:17,45  1.  38,55  38,90 
 103  MANGARD Stefan  ..................  80  ............  0,05  1:17,50  2.  38,90  38,60 
 104  NETZER Pius  ..................  79  ............  0,52  1:17,97  3.  39,11  38,86 
 102  FEURSTEIN Jürgen  ..................  77  ............  11,66  1:29,11  4.  44,82  44,29 

 Nicht im Ziel  1. Durchgang 

 85  KIRCHMANN Josef  ..................  67  ............ 
 89  MEUSBURGER Norbert  ..................  74  ............ 
 94  STEINBERGER Thomas  ..................  72  ............ 

 Nicht im Ziel  2. Durchgang 

 13  JUEN Claudia  ..................  65  ............ 
 19  URACH Sandra  ..................  76  ............ 
 34  METZLER Peter  ..................  46  ............ 
 79  SOHM Manfred  ..................  69  ............ 

 Chefkampfrichter 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 Damen 
 18  GREBER Cornelia  ..................  72  ............  1:22,99  1.  42,00  40,99 
 17  RATZ Susanne  ..................  81  ............  1,87  1:24,86  2.  42,22  42,64 
 15  HAMMERLE Gertrud  ..................  72  ............  2,98  1:25,97  3.  42,52  43,45 
 20  METZLER Isolde  ..................  77  ............  4,93  1:27,92  4.  44,46  43,46 
 14  SCHUCHTER Carmen  ..................  66  ............  7,71  1:30,70  5.  45,87  44,83 
 16  GESER Claudia  ..................  80  ............  9,14  1:32,13  6.  46,22  45,91 
 2  FINK Isolde  ..................  51  ............  9,57  1:32,56  7.  46,02  46,54 
 3  MEUSBURGER Maria  ..................  50  ............  10,53  1:33,52  8.  46,32  47,20 

 12  IMMLER Hildegard  ..................  65  ............  14,27  1:37,26  9.  48,88  48,38 
 5  BERKMANN Marlies  ..................  40  ............  15,27  1:38,26  10.  50,12  48,14 

 11  PETER Andrea  ..................  59  ............  22,62  1:45,61  11.  53,68  51,93 
 10  SUTTERLÜTY Theresia  ..................  59  ............  24,90  1:47,89  12.  53,78  54,11 
 7  WIMMER Christine  ..................  53  ............  27,87  1:50,86  13.  56,31  54,55 
 4  NAGELE Marlies  ..................  50  ............  55,14  2:18,13  14.  1:06,54  1:11,59 

 Herren 
 105  GASSER Wolfgang  ..................  79  ............  1:17,45  1.  38,55  38,90 
 103  MANGARD Stefan  ..................  80  ............  0,05  1:17,50  2.  38,90  38,60 
 86  MEIER Gerd  ..................  68  ............  0,48  1:17,93  3.  39,22  38,71 
 73  MOOSBRUGGER Joe  ..................  63  ............  0,48  1:17,93  39,10  38,83 

 104  NETZER Pius  ..................  79  ............  0,52  1:17,97  5.  39,11  38,86 
 87  MOOSBRUGGER Christian  ..................  71  ............  0,71  1:18,16  6.  39,24  38,92 
 90  KÖSS Christian  ..................  74  ............  1,74  1:19,19  7.  39,70  39,49 
 57  BECHTER Josef  ..................  60  ............  1,90  1:19,35  8.  39,76  39,59 
 65  FUCHS Günther  ..................  62  ............  1,94  1:19,39  9.  39,94  39,45 
 95  LINDER Thomas  ..................  73  ............  2,33  1:19,78  10.  40,08  39,70 
 76  WOHLGENANNT Robert  ..................  62  ............  4,16  1:21,61  11.  41,15  40,46 
 72  FITZ Werner  ..................  66  ............  4,41  1:21,86  12.  40,91  40,95 
 82  LEHNER Norbert  ..................  69  ............  4,46  1:21,91  13.  41,20  40,71 
 50  ZWISCHENBRUGGER Gerhard  ..................  52  ............  4,72  1:22,17  14.  41,02  41,15 
 64  BERLINGER Otmar  ..................  65  ............  5,09  1:22,54  15.  41,32  41,22 
 69  BECHTER Richard  ..................  65  ............  5,52  1:22,97  16.  41,90  41,07 
 93  KLAUS Hubert  ..................  72  ............  5,91  1:23,36  17.  42,33  41,03 
 62  GROHS Erich  ..................  60  ............  6,03  1:23,48  18.  42,22  41,26 
 66  FETZ Albert  ..................  65  ............  6,13  1:23,58  19.  41,63  41,95 
 47  GEIGER Edi  ..................  54  ............  6,17  1:23,62  20.  41,38  42,24 
 78  WEBER Hubert  ..................  67  ............  6,29  1:23,74  21.  41,88  41,86 
 51  HARTMANN Reinhard  ..................  53  ............  6,87  1:24,32  22.  42,95  41,37 
 81  BURTSCHER Christian  ..................  71  ............  7,09  1:24,54  23.  42,60  41,94 
 92  VIGL Elmar  ..................  73  ............  7,36  1:24,81  24.  42,32  42,49 
 43  SCHÄFER Werner  ..................  49  ............  8,67  1:26,12  25.  42,99  43,13 
 98  BERKMANN Reinhold  ..................  74  ............  8,82  1:26,27  26.  44,13  42,14 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 
 48  TOMASELLI Erich  ..................  54  ............  9,65  1:27,10  27.  43,30  43,80 
 55  FRÖWIS Georg  ..................  57  ............  9,75  1:27,20  28.  43,83  43,37 
 40  NIEDERER Rolf  ..................  49  ............  9,83  1:27,28  29.  43,75  43,53 
 38  GOSTNER Aldo  ..................  49  ............  10,07  1:27,52  30.  43,42  44,10 
 54  NUSSBAUMER Kurt  ..................  60  ............  10,16  1:27,61  31.  44,19  43,42 
 37  SINZ Helmut  ..................  48  ............  10,20  1:27,65  32.  43,99  43,66 
 96  RUSCH Michael  ..................  73  ............  10,52  1:27,97  33.  44,08  43,89 
 35  RATZ Franz  ..................  50  ............  10,97  1:28,42  34.  43,79  44,63 

 102  FEURSTEIN Jürgen  ..................  77  ............  11,66  1:29,11  35.  44,82  44,29 
 41  KÖSS Josef  ..................  51  ............  11,83  1:29,28  36.  44,23  45,05 
 42  PFANNER Josef  ..................  51  ............  11,92  1:29,37  37.  45,40  43,97 
 75  NUßBAUMER Otto-Karl  ..................  66  ............  11,97  1:29,42  38.  45,21  44,21 
 22  JENNY Gustav  ..................  38  ............  12,04  1:29,49  39.  44,88  44,61 
 61  DIETRICH Peter  ..................  58  ............  12,17  1:29,62  40.  44,60  45,02 
 67  FEUERSTEIN Rene  ..................  64  ............  13,01  1:30,46  41.  45,09  45,37 
 29  WEHINGER Franz  ..................  46  ............  13,50  1:30,95  42.  44,41  46,54 
 28  GREIL Manfred  ..................  43  ............  14,81  1:32,26  43.  45,30  46,96 
 58  MEUSBURGER Jakob  ..................  58  ............  15,26  1:32,71  44.  46,75  45,96 
 27  MITTELBERGER Egon  ..................  39  ............  15,79  1:33,24  45.  47,23  46,01 
 70  HOCHEGGER Josef  ..................  64  ............  17,04  1:34,49  46.  48,14  46,35 
 97  BOCA Dimitri  ..................  75  ............  17,87  1:35,32  47.  48,24  47,08 
 36  RÜSCHER Franz  ..................  48  ............  18,25  1:35,70  48.  47,43  48,27 
 30  HEIM Egon  ..................  43  ............  18,90  1:36,35  49.  48,07  48,28 
 44  MUXEL Herbert  ..................  49  ............  18,98  1:36,43  50.  48,05  48,38 
 32  DORNER Ernst  ..................  46  ............  19,05  1:36,50  51.  48,32  48,18 
 26  WIMMER Hans  ..................  38  ............  20,50  1:37,95  52.  49,44  48,51 
 23  NICK Ludwig  ..................  41  ............  20,99  1:38,44  53.  48,96  49,48 
 25  LANG Karl  ..................  37  ............  25,41  1:42,86  54.  51,97  50,89 
 24  STAMPFER Erwin  ..................  39  ............  26,25  1:43,70  55.  50,88  52,82 
 21  BEER Jodok  ..................  30  ............  31,10  1:48,55  56.  55,63  52,92 
 33  BENZER Richard  ..................  46  ............  38,05  1:55,50  57.  57,35  58,15 

 Nicht im Ziel  1. Durchgang 

 85  KIRCHMANN Josef  ..................  67  ............ 
 89  MEUSBURGER Norbert  ..................  74  ............ 
 94  STEINBERGER Thomas  ..................  72  ............ 

 Nicht im Ziel  2. Durchgang 

 13  JUEN Claudia  ..................  65  ............ 
 19  URACH Sandra  ..................  76  ............ 
 34  METZLER Peter  ..................  46  ............ 
 79  SOHM Manfred  ..................  69  ............ 

 Chefkampfrichter 
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